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Fwd: TEACHERS' DAY AND AAGHAZ 2019
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Sanandi Chopra <sanandi@jaipuria.edu.in> Mon, Jan 6, 2020 at 2:01 PM
To: "Dr. Ajay Tripathi" <ajay@jaipuria.edu.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sanandi Chopra <sanandi@jaipuria.edu.in>
Date: Fri, Aug 23, 2019 at 2:13 PM
Subject: TEACHERS' DAY AND AAGHAZ 2019
To: Ms. Prerna Garg <prerna@jaipuria.edu.in>, Guneet Kaur <guneet@jaipuria.edu.in>, Rashmi Maini <rashmi.maini@jaipuria.edu.in>
Cc: Prof. Daviender Narang <directorjim@jaipuria.edu.in>, Dr. Sadananda Prusty <sadananda@jaipuria.edu.in>, ashwani varshney
<ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>

Dear Team

Following is the charting for Responsibility Allocation for Teachers' day and Aaghaz 2019.
TEACHERS' DAY ACTIVITIES:
1) Opening Act: Pragati Sharma -OPENING ACT
2) Teacher's Tribute: Shrishti
3) Video: Sachin
4) Game 1: Pooja Tomer
5) Title Round 1/2: Priya Jaiswal
6) Game 2: Monika
7) Teachers Day Mashup: 2 events: Sonika
8) MUSICAL; CHAIRS

AAGHAZ
1) Modelling: Ankita & Pragya- (Core Coordinators)
2) Auditions and Practice: Ankita, Pragya, Subhan, Sakshi Baluni, Sonika
3)Auditions and Practices Dancing: Pragati Sharma
4) Aaghaz: Opening Act: Naynika
5) Activities List and Finalization: Sachin and Pooja

TEAMS: 
1) Core Coordinator: Srishti, Priya Jaiswal, Sachin Chauhan
2) Modelling Coordinators: Ankita and Pragya
3) Art Team: Paridhi and Pranshi
4) Event Listing Team: Pooja Tomer and Sachin Chauhan
5) Gifting Responsibilities: In Modelling and Teachers day: Sonika and Monika
6) Miscellaneous: Coordinator ship will be decided: Ilma, Khushi, Sana, Rahul and Nishant.

Warm Regards

Sanandi Sachdeva 
 Assistant Professor
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-- 

Sanandi Sachdeva 
 Assistant Professor
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